MultiFace H45 PRO4 & P45 PRO8
Weichschneidende Planfrässysteme für wirtschaftliche Prozesse
Smooth cutting face milling systems for cost-effective processes
The economical machining of modern materials puts more and
more complex requirements on the machining tools. With the
MultiFace H45 PRO4 and the MultiFace P45 PRO8, LMT Fette is

www.lmt-fette.com 3
MultiFace H45 PRO4
Aufsteckausführung
Arbor type
d5 d2
ap
h
44°
d1 d3
44°
6
20°
5°
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. FMH45
d1 d3 h d2 d5 z ap max Ident No. LMT-Code
 50  64 40 22  40  4 6 7220286 FMH45 S12.050AN-I SE.. 12.. 1045131 1048335
T15 50  64 40 22  40  5 6 7220292 FMH45 S12.050AN-IF
 63  77 40 22  50  5 6 7220287 FMH45 S12.063AN-I
 63  77 40 22  50  6 6 7220293 FMH45 S12.063AN-IF
 80  94 50 27  60  6 6 7220288 FMH45 S12.080AN-I
 80  94 50 27  60  8 6 7220294 FMH45 S12.080AN-IF
100 114 50 32  75  7 6 7220289 FMH45 S12.100AN-I
100 114 50 32  75 10 6 7220295 FMH45 S12.100AN-IF
125 139 63 40  90  8 6 7220290 FMH45 S12.125AN-I
125 139 63 40  90 12 6 7220296 FMH45 S12.125AN-IF
160 174 63 40 130 10 6 7220291 FMH45 S12.160AN
160 174 63 40 130 16 6 7220297 FMH45 S12.160AN-F
+
Schnittwertempfehlungen auf Seite 10
Cutting data recommendations on page 10
Planfräsoperation Kupferblock

d
www.lmt-fette.com 7
d5
d4
d2
ap
h
43°
d1 d3
43°
4
15°
5°
Katalog-Nr. Cat.-No. FMP45
d1 d3 h d2 d5 z ap max Ident No. LMT-Code
 50  60 40 22  40  4 4 7220260 FMP45 006.050AN-I OEKT 06… 1045777 1048844
T20 50  60 40 22  40  5 4 7220266 FMP45 006.050AN-IF
 63  73 40 22  50  5 4 7220261 FMP45 006.063AN-I
 63  73 40 22  50  6 4 7220267 FMP45 006.063AN-IF
 80  90 50 27  60  6 4 7220262 FMP45 006.080AN-I
 80  90 50 27  60  8 4 7220268 FMP45 006.080AN-IF
100 110 50 32  75  7 4 7220263 FMP45 006.100AN-I
100 110 50 32  75 10 4 7220269 FMP45 006.100AN-IF
125 135 63 40  90  8 4 7220264 FMP45 006.125AN-I
125 135 63 40  90 12 4 7220270 FMP45 006.125AN-IF
160 170 63 40 130 10 4 7220265 FMP45 006.160AN
160 170 63 40 130 15 4 7220271 FMP45 006.160AN-F
Schnittwertempfehlungen ab Seite 10
Cutting data recommendations starting page 10
Planfräsoperation Gegenklappe
Face milling opperation on copper block